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Who has been
on holiday so
far this year?

Thinking about the year
so far, have you taken
any of the following
types of holidays?

| May 2022

IAugust 2021
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Went somewhere in the UK,
and stayed at least one night
away from home

Stayed at home/ went various
daytrips from where you live,
often referred to as a staycation

Went somewhere in Europe
(not including the UK)

Went somewhere abroad
other than Europe

| have not done any of these

Base: 1,024 Online British adults aged 16-75, 18-19t May 2022

23% have been
on holiday
abroad so far this
year vs. 8% in
August 2021




Who has been
abroad so far
this year?

Thinking about the year
so far, have you taken
any of the following
types of holidays?

| may 2022

IAugust 2021
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% who say they have been on holiday abroad each year

0
Among all Britons 23%

8%
By age group

16-34 year olds
35-54 year olds

(1)
55-75 year olds (800

4%
By social grade
ABC1s

11%
19%

C2DEs

|

5%

Base: 1,024 Online British adults aged 16-75, 18-19t May 2022

27%

32%




Who is
planning to go
on holiday over
the next year?

Given the current situation,
how likely, if at all, are you
are to consider taking the
following types of holiday
in the next 12 months?

| may 2022

IAugust 2021

J August 2020

4 © Ipsos | May 2022

Likely

Unlikely
22%
24%
24%
25%
30%
35%
47%

Staying at home
and/or doing various
daytrips from where
you live, often referred
to as a “staycation”

1%

70%
70%

69%

Going somewhere in
the UK, but not close 65%
to where you live 75,072

48°
Going somewhere 8%

in Europe (not K{{A
including the UK)

57%
65%
63%
69%
77%

31%
33%

Going somewhere :
abroad other than Europe 25%

20%

Base: 1,024 Online British adults aged 16-75, 18-19" May 2022



49%

Financial concerns/cost of living/too expensive

Why are people

i | don’t have a valid passport _ 25%
n Ot g OI n g Concerns about COVID-19 _ 23%
d b road ? | prefer to take a holiday in the UK 20%
You mentioned that you are It is too much hassle/inconvenience to travel 18%
un"kely or unsure whether Concerns about delays at ports/airports - 15%
to take a holiday outside the
UK in the next 12 months. | am worried about safety when travelling - 1%
Which, if any, of the | do not like travelling abroad - 11%
following are your reason(s) | can't travel far because | need to look after pets - 10%

for this?
Concerns about the war in Ukraine - 9%

| or members of my family can’t 99
travel because of health concerns o

| do not have anyone to travel abroad with . 4%

| can’t travel far because | need I 39
to look after friends or family 0

Not my decision 2%
My friends/family do not like travelling abroad I 1%

| am unable to travel abroad because of work I 1%

Base: 469 Online British adults aged 16-75 who are unlikely to take a holiday outside the UK in the next 12 months, 18-19t May 2022 @
© Ipsos | May 2022



What’s the most
important reason
people are not
going abroad?

And of the reasons you
selected, which one is the
main reason why you are
unlikely or unsure to take a
holiday outside the UK in
the next 12 months? Please
select only one.

© Ipsos | May 2022

Financial concerns/cost of living/too expensive
| prefer to take a holiday in the UK

Concerns about COVID-19

| don’t have a valid passport

It is too much hassle/inconvenience to travel

| or members of my family can’t
travel because of health concerns

| do not like travelling abroad
Concerns about delays at ports/airports
| am worried about safety when travelling

| can’t travel far because | need to look after pets

Concerns about the war in Ukraine

| can’t travel far because | need I 1%
to look after friends or family 0

My friends/family do not like travelling abroad I 1%
| do not have anyone to travel abroad with I 1%
Not my decision I 1%

| am unable to travel abroad because of work I 1%

Base: 440 Online British adults aged 16-75 who are unlikely to take a holiday outside the UK in the next 12 months, 18-19t May 2022 @
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